
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

659 
63 

474 
150 

6 

Name 

Rasmus Hoffmann 
Klaus Mikkelsen 
Lars Gadekær 
Lucas Victor Christiansen 
Kennie Løve Jacobsen 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:40.087 
1:41.657 
1:41.681 
1:43.611 
1:55.238 

Diff 

1.570 
1.594 
3.524 

15.151 

Best Speed 

111,719 
109,993 
109,967 
107,919 

97,030 

In Lap 

14 
3 

21 
4 
4 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15-05-2016 17:00:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Mantorp park 
Sunday 

05 Open Pit Lane 1550-1700 

Practice started at 15:47:15 

Mantorp Park 3,106 km 

15-05-2016 15:50 


